
NHS West Yorkshire
Integrated Care

Board

Calderdale

Wakefield

Bradford

Kirklees

Craven

Leeds129

157

158

14

25

42

64

78

90

2022 - https://www.gbmaps.com

NHS West Yorkshire Integrated Care Board

No. Trust Name
14 LEEDS TEACHING HOSPITALS

25 YORKSHIRE AMBULANCE SERVICE

42 CALDERDALE AND HUDDERSFIELD

64 SOUTH WEST YORKSHIRE PARTNERSHIP

78 LEEDS AND YORK PARTNERSHIP

90 LEEDS COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE

129 BRADFORD TEACHING HOSPITALS

NHS Hospital Trusts
Local Authority Parish Ward Population

Kirklees NULL Birstall and Birkenshaw Ward 441290

Calderdale Todmorden CP Todmorden Ward 211439

Leeds Parlington CP Harewood Ward 798786

Bradford NULL Bowling and Barkerend Ward 542128

Wakefield West Bretton CP Wakefield Rural Ward 351592

Craven Embsay with Eastby CP Embsay-with-Eastby Ward 6056

Download the complete UK Integrated Care Board Map(ICB) map below:
https://www.gbmaps.com/uk-nhs-icb-maps.htm
Build an ICB Territory Map Online and download a custom pdf map below:
https://www.gbmaps.com/mcs/map4-ui-test5.php?mapType=area&mapRegion=nhsICB
Contact GBMaps.com for bespoke map designs & laminated largescale map printing below:
https://www.gbmaps.com/ContactUsPhone.htm

NOT FOR COMMERCIAL USE

Local Authority District Information

NOT FOR COMMERCIAL USE

NOT FOR COMMERCIAL USE

NOT FOR COMMERCIAL USE

NOT FOR COMMERCIAL USE

NOT FOR COMMERCIAL USE

NOT FOR COMMERCIAL USE

NOT FOR COMMERCIAL USE


