

## **NHS Hospital Trusts**

No.	Trust Name
14	LEEDS TEACHING HOSPITALS
25	YORKSHIRE AMBULANCE SERVICE
42	CALDERDALE AND HUDDERSFIELD
64	SOUTH WEST YORKSHIRE PARTNERSHIP
78	LEEDS AND YORK PARTNERSHIP
90	LEEDS COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE
129	BRADFORD TEACHING HOSPITALS

https://www.gbmaps.com/ContactUsPhone.htm

## Local Authority District Information

<b>Local Authority</b>	Parish	Ward	Population
Kirklees	NULL	Birstall and Birkenshaw Ward	441290
Calderdale	Todmorden CP	Todmorden Ward	211439
Leeds	Parlington CP	Harewood Ward	798786
Bradford	NULL	Bowling and Barkerend Ward	542128
Wakefield	West Bretton CP	Wakefield Rural Ward	351592
Craven	Embsay with Eastby CP	Embsay-with-Eastby Ward	6056

## NOT FOR COMMERCIAL USE

NHS West Yorkshire Integrated Care Board

